G.N. 3794 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, unless an objection to the deregistration

of the undermentioned companies is received within 3 months after the date of the publication of
this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister the undermentioned companies and dissolve

them:—

1910112 A JIN HITECH CO., LIMITED TR ETR A E

1771017 ACWT LIMITED SBARATRAE

1904369 ADVANCED PRODUCTS (INT'L) CO., LIMITED S (AR A F

1051412 ALPHA & LEADER GROUP LIMITED R A A TR A 5

2249504 ALVESS CO., LIMITED

2021754 ASAP Logistics Company Limited FHEmEARAE

1139626 Allegro Asia Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

2100382 Asia Golf Business Association Limited NS RITEGEARAT

2003144 Avamel HongKong Limited

0838377 B & E ENTERPRISE LIMITED e S |

2009081 B & J System Limited

1826047 BAILENG ELECTRONICS & ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED HEEE T LIEARAE

0910341 BELTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HEEISA TR AT

1442292 BERNAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED EERHE AR A

2017016 BEST ASIA INDUSTRY LIMITED JbEE T AR A

2054242 BEST BEYOND LIMITED AR

2068170 BEST CHOICE IMPORT & EXPORT (HK) LIMITED WP O (B ) AR A ]

0900561 BEST STYLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED R A TR A T

1429754 BEST TRADE PROPERTIES LIMITED BT EATRAT

2266351 BIG GOLDEN TRADING LIMITED e SR A E

1930039 BITOO INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP CO., LIMITED Fokk E = E RS S AR A
=

1933951 BOTAI POWDER ENGINEERING LIMITED Tz B TR AT

2103299 BOURNE JEWELER LIMITED

1138375 BOXIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED T EIEEEATR A

1763881

BOYOU INDUSTRIAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

R TREEARAE



2040005
1936107
1423900
1887297
1952574
0875683
1372083
2031291
0539325
2100841
1995309
1701273

2219233
1962697

1842201
1909790
2307869
1158593
2054770
0564998
2220061
2234822
0977313
2108265
1936930
0833747
1911877
2243448
2243513
2243510
2057047
2057258

Belis Industrial Co., Limited

Best Loyalty Trading Co., Limited

Bright Star Group Limited

C.X. INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CANDOR IMPEX COMPANY LIMITED
CATHEDRAL OF PRAISE LIMITED
CAYENNE LIMITED

CHAMPION REGAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHEAR MINE (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
CHENLEY LIMITED

CHEUNG LEE WATER FARMING LIMITED

CHINA ACADEMY OF NETWORK MERCHANDISE INSTITUTE
LIMITED

CHINA HOUSE FOUNDATION LIMITED

CHINESE FENG SHUI FOLK CULTURE COMMUNICATION
INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

CHONG HING TAI COMPANY LIMITED

CHONG YUEN INT'L DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED
CHUN FAT TRADING (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

CHUN TAT PLUMBING ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHUN XI CHINESE MEDICINE HONG KONG LIMITED
CITIFOCUS LIMITED

CITY ACHIEVER LIMITED

CLASSIC SMOOTH LIMITED

CLEAN WELL CLEANING SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED
CO-WISE ELECTRONIC COMPANY LIMITED

CO2 Garment Design & Manufacturing Company Limited
CREATIVE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Centinniel Technology Limited

China Cities Development Group Limited

China Cities Development Holdings Limited

China Cities International Engineering Consulting Limited
China Energy (Jiang Han) Limited

China Energy (Yellow River) Limited
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2192455

1663376
2030916

2108733
1349526
2063917
2314566
2056585
2100950
1805535
2067339
2048723
0802383
1102664
2071249
1891779
2211721
0883766
1728285

2065624
1785019
2041834
2123003
1966079
1789811
2098513

1627862
1620703
2154217
2208520
2071620

China Quality Education Innovation Institute Co., Limited

China Talent Development Academy Limited

Coburn-ikuvu Optical Equipment Co., Limited

DAHAB EXCHANGE (HK) LIMITED

DALIAN HI-CHANCE GROUP (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
DATANG ENTERTAINMENT CO., LIMITED

DC Power Bio Tech Limited

DG TRADE CO., LIMITED

DREAMFUL RIVER INT'L APPAREL LIMITED

DU LYS CULTURE & EVENT CO., LIMITED

Daisy & Donald Company Limited

Dragon Horse Industry Limited

EAST SMART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EASTERN SINO PRIDE COMPANY LIMITED

EASY CHARM INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
EASY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
EISARAH TRADING LIMITED

ESTELLE HONG KONG LIMITED

ETERNITY THROUGH JEWELLERY INTERNATIONAL
WHOLESALE LIMITED

EUGENE (KOREA) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
EVER SHINE TRADING LIMITED

East Asian Chemical Limited

Ellu Teo PR & Communications (HK) Limited

Everest Development Business (HK) Limited

Exalt Sky Property Limited

FENG SHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

FERTILE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

FINE ART ASIA LIMITED

FITKO TECHNOLOGY SHENZHEN LIMITED
FIVE CONTINENT GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED
FIVE TIGER GENERALS GROUP LIMITED
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2216816
0463663
1142925
2055162
2226057
1512607
2238078
0546066
2130967
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1602891
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1964794
1101792
2207036
1528009
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1518533
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1904825
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2066991
2058338
1568186

1916106
2065377

Firstwave Consulting Limited

G & C (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GALLANT INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GF TENS International Limited

GLC Education Limited

GLOBAL BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GLORY EVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLDEN JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOOD FAITH TRANSPORT LIMITED

GOODLITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GRAND LIGHT TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
GRAND WESTERN LIMITED

GRANDMET INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GUOZHI INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
Golden Horse Petrochemical International Trading Limited
Goyoo Networks Limited

HEAVEN POWER HOTEL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HESHENG HOLDINGS LIMITED

HK CUTE POWER ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HK HUAJINYUAN SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HK LEMON TREE E-LEARNING CO., LIMITED

HK MILUPA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HLF AVIATION CONSULTATION CO., LIMITED
HONEST STAR CORPORATION LIMITED

HONG KONG AUTOMOTIVE RESOURCES LIMITED

HONG KONG GREAT CIRCUIT ELECTRONICS GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG HAO YUAN GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HEFAYU TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG HUAJI TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG HUAYAN COMMERCIAL ESTATE
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG SANEMAX ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WINLUCK LIMITED
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2237657
1559325
2100082
1358205
1906680
1847799

2237004
2100030
2113492
2204155
2060364
1825363
2034367
1980677
2061064
1875831
1707334
1722614
1885689

2046719
2238826
1439239
1955550
2024589
2243150
1859322
1860737
1935270
2279849
2004534
1261968
1977306

HONGKO STAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG HUNGYU ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JUNYUAN BUSINESS & TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG OCEAN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINRIRONG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGLI (HONGKONG) TRADING DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HORNBY ASIA LIMITED

HUA-CHENG (H.K) Lighting Technology Co., Limited
Heer E-Commerce (Hong Kong) Limited

Hong Kong DeHua Investment Management Co., Limited
Hong Kong Design & Trade Limited

Hongkong ZenPure Culture Co., Limited

Hongkong Zhonghui International Trade Limited
Honrick International Limited

IGREEN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

IL VINO COMPANY LIMITED

IN GROUP CORPORATION LIMITED

INNOVdesign Limited

INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING & SOURCING CO., LIMITED

Innomative Limited

Institute of National Fate and Communication Limited
JAPAN BEAUTIFUL STAR INT'L CO., LIMITED

JIALI ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

JIN YUAN INTERNATIONAL MINING (HK) LIMITED
JINGDUN INDUSTRY LIMITED

JINYANGGUANG (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

JLC (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

JMCS CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LIMITED
JRH (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

JULI INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS (SWITZERLAND) LIMITED
Jasmine Investments Limited

Jia Hui Xin Tong (Hong Kong) Investment Limited
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2244556
1979050
2238323
2172508
2298185
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2289696
2048092
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1856625
1277663
2266628

KANGYE GROUP CO., LIMITED

KERNEL PACK CO., LIMITED

KEXIN MEDIA LIMITED

KINGE TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
KIU TSZ LIMITED

KIF Legal Consultants Limited

KWONG FAT MARBLE COMPANY LIMITED

L-Tang International Trade Corporation Limited

LAI YUK INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

LAN YU GUO INT'L TRADING LIMITED

LANDTON INVESTMENT LIMITED

LI-TIAN LED LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
LILY PRODUCTION LIMITED

LINKAGE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (CHINA) COMPANY

LIMITED
LUCKY KINGDOM LIMITED

LUCKY SINO INVESTMENT LIMITED

LUXIA GROUP LIMITED

Lauren-Spencer Jewelry, Limited

Lizhitiancheng International Limited

MANSFIELD ENGINEERING LIMITED

MARTIN T.B. NG ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED
MAXFORD LIMITED

MERITS CORPORATION LIMITED

METROPOLIS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

MEYSON (ASIA) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MINLANDO JEWELRY MANFACTURING LIMITED
MYKIN GRILL CO., LIMITED

Manulife Jia Technology Co., Limited

Marvel Education Co., Limited

Medjoy Limited

Miugo Internet of Things (China) Company Limited

NEW HING KEE LIMITED
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1758520
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1765003
0460229
0242321
1570614
1544985
1446092
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2008017
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2237873
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1558093
0806013
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1335304
1312253
1461357

NEWFORM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NIANZENG SHIPPING LIMITED

NOVITA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
NTMC Limited

NUTRIDENT LIMITED

ORIENTAL WEALTH FUTURES LIMITED
Offshore Sourcing Limited

PAUA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

PERFECT DAILY LIMITED

PERFECT-TECH PRINTING (H.K) COMPANY LIMITED
PO ON HOLDINGS LIMITED

POLYCHART LIMITED

POSEIDON INFOSEC CHINA CO. LIMITED

POWER SOURCES (HK) TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS LIMITED

POWERLI ELECTRIC HYDRAULIC CO., LIMITED
POWERLINE INC LIMITED

PRAISE GIANT LIMITED

PROFIT EXPERT LIMITED

PROFIT KING INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
PROSPER HOLDING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
PROSPEROUS ASIA PACIFIC INVESTMENT LIMITED
PROUD LUXURIANT LIMITED

PU HENG DA METAL GROUP LIMITED

PaciRim Resources Corporation Limited

Pinnacle Cloud Consulting Services Limited
Pont-des-Arts International Culture Company Limited
Pop Group Limited

REGAL STAR TRADING LIMITED

REGENT LONG TRADING LIMITED

RESONUS ADVISORS (HK) LIMITED

RICH GLORY SOURCING LIMITED

RICHTON HK CO., LIMITED

HriEREARAE
B AIRAE
HEEEATRAE

FE A EATRAE]
FITEEEARAT

HEATRAE
EEAIREEARAE
HLEEARAT
WHEHIRAE

JIIRE BB AR A E]
ERERRBERELAIRAE
THIARAE]
FEIRAMRAE
HEARAT

F LB EEATRAH
EHEEEE)ARAE
BEEEAREARAT
EEARAE
Wl EE AR AT
BRKEEERARAE

E YRR ARAT

SR B E S AIRAE]
fEE S AIRAE

SREARAT
B AR



1970315
1223198
1752791
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1487407
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1751112
2236977
2058886
2250120
1429872
1870197
1450561
0510451
1571940
1319947
1926004
1432144
1836050
2009272
2051054
1597332
2234935
0832667
2243729
1896705
1300385
2135711
2210346
2313174
1226891
1865171
2022588

RUICHANG CO., LIMITED

Roubini Global Economics (Asia) Limited

S&G SATELLITE TECHNICAL SERVICE CO., LIMITED

S. K. CHOI CPA Limited

SAMMIL GROUP LIMITED

SEACHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SEN Holding Limited

SENIOR TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SHANGHAI KANLON VALVE MACHINERY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN NANYING TRADING CO., LIMITED

SHOE LINK (HK) LIMITED

SHUN HING DAK ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SINO STAR INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SINOCAN PULP AND PAPER LIMITED

SINOSTAR TRADING LIMITED

SINOTIME CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SITECOM LIMITED

SKY WINNING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SMART ALLIANCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SMART GLOBAL FOOD WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SMART JOY ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

SNIPER ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

SPEEDY TRUMP LIMITED

STORE MAGAZINE PUBLISHING LIMITED

SUCCESS ARTEX LIMITED

SUDASINO FOR TRADING AND SERVICES LIMITED

SUN ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
SUNON (HONGKONG) COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
SUOKAIXIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SURE LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SURE VICTORY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
Sailing Electronics Co., Limited

Seven Rivers Hong Kong Limited
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1821790
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2094499
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2093306
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1778146

1546614
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1628969
2210682
0918249
1385871
2228335
2083514
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1744321
2049257
1341815
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2240057
0801636
2064379
2061086
2048112
2233605

ShareNet Internet Data Center (International) Co., Limited

Shenzhen Acom CCTV Digital Co., Limited

Siyu International Industrial (Hongkong) Limited

Skyline Overseas HK Limited

Southern Cross Technology Limited

SunE Cooling Management Limited

Sunlonging Industries Limited

Sunshine Intelligence Assets Management Limited

T & C ENGINEERING DESIGN (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
T&F HOME FURNISHING LIMITED

TAIRUT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

THAI SHARP INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG)
CO., LIMITED

TNS (HongKong) Machinery Co., Limited

TOP BALANCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TOP DELUXE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TOP IMPEX LIMITED

TOP-GARDENER LIMITED

TSZ DE CHARITY LIMITED

Taianda Building Material Technology Co. Limited

Tianjin TianYouYuan Chemical Co., Limited

UNITED CARE MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
Unitevian Investment Limited

VAST UNITED LIMITED

VICTORY FOCUS LIMITED

VICTORY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
VIRONICS (ASIA) LIMITED

View Success International Capital Planning Limited
WAT YAN TONG PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED
WAI YIP INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
WAILEY ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED

WANG YU INVESTMENT LIMITED

WELL SMART BRANDS GROUP LIMITED
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1498763 WING GO ADVERTISING PRODUCTION LIMITED

1426892 WISE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED B E A EEE AR A

2145306 WORLDWIDE INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED AR EAEATRAE

2245134 Wai Wai International Trading Limited B ERIEE 5 ER AT

2210663 Wang Hou International Limited A R E

1513597 Wansfa International Investment (Group) Limited EHBFRLEERAREA
=]

1923292 World Capitals Limited

1822256 XINWEI SHIP ENGINEERING LIMITED REHMA TR

2116115 YA CHUANG TRADING LIMITED HAIZ S AEEAE

1885684 YA HONG (HONG KONG) CULTURAL LIMITED e ) S TR AT

2308620 YIELD SMART TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED B8 A TR A

1874809 YIWUSHI HUANCUI IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED FENEEEHOERAS

0750956 ~ YPPOST Media Holdings Limited B AR A IR A ]

2261940 YULMAX INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED ERETEAREAT

2096203 ZHONGKE HEALTH CENTER LIMITED MR R L OVETRAE

1968592 ZMS INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED FHKIEEEE B R EARAE

1632891 Zen's International Trading Limited K EIEE AR AE]

8 July 2016 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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